
NO. CODIGO NOMBRE

TRAB CLAVE

1 24 MONTEÓN RAMOS FRANCISCO JAVIER 365 12,164.83

2 20 ROBLES GUTIERREZ HECTOR MANUEL 365 12,164.83

3 20 CISNEROS VILLASEÑOR ARACELI 199 6,632.33

4 20 RANGEL VARGAS BEATRIZ 275 9,165.28

5 20 DE LARA HUERTA JOSÉ LUIS 184 6,132.41

6 18 MATA MARTINEZ  CARLOS ALBERTO 365 12,164.83

7 15 GONZÁLEZ ANZURES ROSA GABRIELA 365 12,164.83

8 14 MARTINEZ SOTOMAYOR LLAMAS ADRIANA 365 12,164.83

9 15 OLVERA GUZMAN ANA MARIA 365 12,164.83

10 15 PRESCIADO TORRES RICARDO 365 12,164.83

11 12 RAMIREZ SUAREZ SISI TATIANA 365 12,164.83

12 10 REYNOSO MERCADO YAMEL HAIDE 365 12,164.83

13 10 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MANUELA 365 12,164.83

14 9 JUÁREZ ÁVILA LUÍS ENRIQUE 365 12,164.83

15 9 ALONZO ALONZO ARMANDO 365 12,164.83

16 11 GONZALEZ ANZURES GUADALUPE DEL PILAR 365 12,164.83

17 16 PEREZ MARTÍNEZ DIEGO NORBERTO 365 12,164.83

18 11 MARTINEZ OCEGUERA YAIR ALONSO 365 12,164.83

19 10 RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ MARTHA PATRICIA 365 12,164.83

216,567.30
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R.F.C.CET-990618-3UA
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NO. NIVELES NOMBRE

GOB EDO

L F L T

1 24 SECRETARIA TÉCNICA MONTEÓN RAMOS FRANCISCO JAVIER 15 0 0 15 1,372.91 20,593.65 413.03 111.90 53.72 900.00 637.50 18,238.74 4,471.06 2,368.27 15,870.47 68,645.50 84,515.97

2 20 ADMINISTRACIÓN BEATRIZ RANGEL VARGAS 15 0 0 15 918.37 13,775.55 413.03 111.90 53.72 735.00 521.00 13,007.93 2,602.27 1,584.19 11,423.74 34,596.13 46,019.87

3 20 REGISTRO ROBLES GUTIÉRREZ HÉCTOR MANUEL 15 0 0 15 918.37 13,775.55 413.03 111.90 53.72 735.00 521.00 13,007.93 2,602.27 1,584.19 5,000.00 6,423.74 45,918.50 52,342.24

4 20 INVESTIGACIÓN CISNEROS VILLASEÑOR ARACELI 15 0 0 15 918.37 13,775.55 413.03 111.90 53.72 735.00 521.00 13,007.93 2,602.27 1,584.19 11,423.74 25,035.02 36,458.76

5 20 JURÍDICO DE LARA HUERTA JOSÉ LUIS 15 0 0 15 459.18 13,775.55 413.03 111.90 53.72 735.00 521.00 13,007.93 2,602.27 1,584.19 11,423.74 23,147.96 34,571.70

6 18 UNECDOT MATA MARTINEZ  CARLOS ALBERTO 15 0 0 15 675.39 10,130.85 413.03 111.90 53.72 832.00 559.50 10,309.33 1,791.67 1,165.05 9,144.28 33,769.50 42,913.78

7 14 INVESTIGACIÓN MARTÍNEZ SOTOMAYOR LLAMAS ADRIANA 15 0 0 15 474.47 7,117.05 413.03 111.90 53.72 623.50 389.50 7,655.30 1,053.41 818.46 6,836.84 23,723.50 30,560.34

8 15 ADMINISTRACIÓN OLVERA GUZMÁN ANA MARÍA 15 0 0 15 503.74 7,556.10 413.03 111.90 53.72 562.50 375.00 7,940.96 1,131.29 868.95 7,072.01 25,187.00 32,259.01

9 15 SECRETARIA TÉCNICA PRESCIADO TORRES RICARDO 15 0 0 15 503.74 7,556.10 413.03 111.90 53.72 562.50 375.00 7,940.96 1,131.29 868.95 3,117.00 3,955.01 25,187.00 29,142.01

10 20 INVESTIGACIÓN GONZÁLEZ ANZURES ROSA GABRIELA 15 0 0 15 503.74 7,556.10 413.03 111.90 53.72 562.50 375.00 7,940.96 1,131.29 868.95 3,778.00 3,294.01 34,615.58 37,909.59

11 12 SECRETARIA TÉCNICA RAMÍREZ SUÁREZ SISI TATIANA 15 0 0 15 432.80 6,492.06 413.03 111.90 53.72 509.00 316.00 7,147.21 748.49 746.59 3,114.56 3,286.07 21,640.00 24,926.07

12 10 DIFUSIÓN Y FOMENTO REYNOSO MERCADO YAMEL HAIDE 15 0 0 15 385.83 5,787.45 413.03 111.90 53.72 480.69 299.56 6,543.59 602.75 665.56 965.00 4,913.04 19,291.50 24,204.54

13 10 SECRETARIA TÉCNICA MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ MANUELA 15 0 0 15 385.83 5,787.45 413.03 111.90 53.72 480.69 299.56 6,543.59 602.75 665.56 5,878.04 19,291.50 25,169.54

14 9 ADMINISTRACIÓN JUÁREZ ÁVILA LUÍS ENRIQUE 15 0 0 15 342.82 5,142.30 413.03 111.90 53.72 421.19 291.68 5,946.68 487.14 591.36 623.00 4,732.32 17,141.00 21,873.32

15 9 ADMINISTRACIÓN ALONZO ALONZO ARMANDO 15 0 0 15 342.82 5,142.30 413.03 111.90 53.72 421.19 291.68 5,946.68 487.14 591.36 934.98 4,420.34 17,141.00 21,561.34

16 11 JURÍDICO GONZÁLEZ ANZURES GUADALUPE DEL PILAR 15 0 0 15 417.53 6,262.95 413.03 111.90 53.72 480.69 299.56 6,922.30 699.55 720.24 2,685.00 3,517.06 20,876.50 24,393.56

17 16 REGISTRO PEREZ MARTÍNEZ DIEGO NORBERTO 15 0 0 15 573.71 8,605.65 413.03 111.90 53.72 732.50 493.50 8,992.81 1,417.49 989.65 3,211.00 4,792.16 28,685.50 33,477.66

18 11 REGISTRO MARTÍNEZ OCEGUERA YAIR ALONSO 15 0 0 15 417.53 6,262.95 413.03 111.90 53.72 480.69 299.56 6,922.30 699.54 720.24 6,202.06 20,876.50 27,078.56

19 10 ADMINISTRACIÓN RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ MARTHA PATRICIA 15 0 0 15 385.83 5,787.45 413.03 111.90 53.72 480.69 299.56 6,543.59 602.75 665.56 2,937.48 2,940.56 19,291.50 22,232.06

170,882.61 7,847.57 2,126.10 1,020.68 11,470.33 7,686.16 173,566.74 27,466.68 19,651.51 26,366.02 127,549.24 524,060.68 651,609.92TOTAL QUINCENAL
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NIVELES 

NO. GOB EDO

1 24 MONTEÓN RAMOS FRANCISCO JAVIER 68,645.50 19,833.24 19,833.24 68,645.50

2 20 ROBLES GUTIÉRREZ HÉCTOR MANUEL 45,918.50 10,203.87 10,203.87 45,918.50

3 20 RANGEL VARGAS BEATRIZ 34,596.13 7,540.85 7,540.85 34,596.13

4 20 DE LARA HUERTA JOSÉ LUIS 23,147.96 4,848.24 4,848.24 23,147.96

5 18 MATA MARTINEZ  CARLOS ALBERTO 33,769.50 6,671.75 6,671.75 33,769.50

6 20 CISNEROS VILLASEÑOR ARACELI 25,035.02 5,292.08 5,292.08 25,035.02

7 14 MARTÍNEZ SOTOMAYOR LLAMAS ADRIANA 23,723.50 4,525.93 4,525.93 23,723.50

8 15 OLVERA GUZMÁN ANA MARÍA 25,187.00 4,838.53 4,838.53 25,187.00

9 15 PRESCIADO TORRES RICARDO 25,187.00 4,838.53 4,838.53 25,187.00

20,883.48

13,732.10

11 12 RAMÍREZ SUÁREZ SISI TATIANA 21,640.00 4,080.89 4,080.89 21,640.00

12 10 REYNOSO MERCADO YAMEL HAIDE 19,291.50 3,399.52 3,399.52 19,291.50

13 10 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ MANUELA 19,291.50 3,399.52 3,399.52 19,291.50

14 9 JUÁREZ ÁVILA LUÍS ENRIQUE 17,141.00 2,617.45 2,617.45 17,141.00

15 9 ALONZO ALONZO ARMANDO 17,141.00 2,617.45 2,617.45 17,141.00

16 11 GONZÁLEZ ANZURES GUADALUPE DEL PILAR 20,876.50 3,917.81 3,917.81 20,876.50

17 16 PEREZ MARTÍNEZ DIEGO NORBERTO 28,685.50 5,585.81 5,585.81 28,685.50

18 11 MARTÍNEZ OCEGUERA YAIR ALONSO 20,876.50 3,917.81 3,917.81 20,876.50

19 10 RODRÍGUEZ JIMÉNEZ MARTHA PATRICIA 19,291.50 3,399.52 3,399.52 19,291.50

524,060.69 108,381.28 108,381.28 524,060.69

34,615.5810 15 GONZÁLEZ ANZURES ROSA GABRIELA 6,852.48 6,852.48
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ADMINISTRACIÓN MACIAS FRANCO DELIA 9,500.00 9,500.00 3,582.94 15,417.06

9,500.00 9,500.00 3,582.94 15,417.06
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